
Dvojitý Reflex Challenge WA 720 double
REFLEX Žilina (0426RC)
Lukostrelnica REFLEX Žilina, Teplička nad Váhom, 26-04-2025

Štatistika (Kluby)
OL KL Spolu

U11M U11W U13M U13W U15M U15W U18M U18W U21M U21W U14M U14W 50M M W Spolu U18M U18W U21M U21W 50M M W Spolu
BAV - Blue Arrows Viničné 2 1 3 2 3 5 8
GAT - Golden Archery Team 1 1 0 1
HAR - Lukostrelecký klub Hubert Arro 0 0 0
HH3 - Horné Húščie 3D 1 1 0 1
LBB - Lukostrelec BB 0 1 1 1
LDL - Lukostrelecký klub Dunajská Lu 2 2 0 2
LKB - Lukostrelecký klub Bratislava 2 1 2 1 6 1 3 4 10
LKJ - Lukostrelecky Klub Jasov 1 2 3 0 3
LKK - LK Kežmarský šíp 1992 0 1 2 1 4 4
LKO - Lukostrelecký klub Topoľ 0 1 1 2 4 4
LKS - Lukostrelecký klub Senica 0 2 2 2
LKZ - Lukostrelecký klub Žilina 1 1 2 1 1 2 8 1 1 9
LPP - Luk Klub Pohoda 1 1 2 0 2
LPR - Lukostreľba pre radosť 0 0 0
LSL - Liptovský školský lukostreleck 1 1 2 1 1 3
LXK - LUX Krupina 2 1 3 0 3
PET - I. SŠLK Petržalka 1 1 1 3 0 3
PSE - PSE Archery 0 1 1 1
RAP - Red Arrows Poprad 1 1 1 1 2
REF - Reflex Žilina 1 3 1 2 1 1 2 1 12 1 1 1 2 5 17
SAH - SPORTAcademy Hlohovec 2 1 1 4 0 4
SNP - Lukostrelecký klub Suchá nad P 1 1 1 3 0 3
ULV - TJ Slávia UVLF Košice LO 1 3 1 5 0 5

Spolu: 23 1 1 2 3 2 2 7 10 2 3 2 1 4 17 2 59 2 1 2 1 4 14 5 29 88

1/2 Počet Prihlášok podľa Klubu - +01:00



Dvojitý Reflex Challenge WA 720 double
REFLEX Žilina (0426RC)
Lukostrelnica REFLEX Žilina, Teplička nad Váhom, 26-04-2025

Štatistika (Kluby) Pokračovanie

HL Spolu
U15M U18M U18W U21M M W Spolu

BAV - Blue Arrows Viničné 0 8
GAT - Golden Archery Team 0 1
HAR - Lukostrelecký klub Hubert Arro 1 1 1
HH3 - Horné Húščie 3D 0 1
LBB - Lukostrelec BB 0 1
LDL - Lukostrelecký klub Dunajská Lu 0 2
LKB - Lukostrelecký klub Bratislava 0 10
LKJ - Lukostrelecky Klub Jasov 0 3
LKK - LK Kežmarský šíp 1992 0 4
LKO - Lukostrelecký klub Topoľ 0 4
LKS - Lukostrelecký klub Senica 0 2
LKZ - Lukostrelecký klub Žilina 1 1 10
LPP - Luk Klub Pohoda 1 1 3
LPR - Lukostreľba pre radosť 1 1 2 2
LSL - Liptovský školský lukostreleck 3 3 6
LXK - LUX Krupina 2 1 1 4 7
PET - I. SŠLK Petržalka 1 1 1 3 6
PSE - PSE Archery 0 1
RAP - Red Arrows Poprad 0 2
REF - Reflex Žilina 1 1 2 19
SAH - SPORTAcademy Hlohovec 2 1 3 7
SNP - Lukostrelecký klub Suchá nad P 0 3
ULV - TJ Slávia UVLF Košice LO 0 5

Spolu: 23 1 2 4 1 9 3 20 20
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